
2015 I.17  Podrobné úmrtnostní tabulky - ženy
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0 104 53729 0,001928 100000 193 99833 8144765 81,45

1 11 53453 0,000206 99807 21 99797 8044931 80,60

2 7 53276 0,000131 99787 13 99780 7945134 79,62

3 3 53519 0,000056 99774 6 99771 7845354 78,63

4 10 55820 0,000084 99768 8 99764 7745584 77,64

5 2 58906 0,000078 99760 8 99756 7645820 76,64

6 4 59774 0,000095 99752 9 99747 7546064 75,65

7 6 59025 0,000087 99742 9 99738 7446317 74,66

8 8 55412 0,000100 99734 10 99729 7346579 73,66

9 4 51508 0,000108 99724 11 99718 7246850 72,67

10 3 48969 0,000097 99713 10 99708 7147132 71,68

11 7 46815 0,000079 99703 8 99699 7047424 70,68

12 3 45731 0,000102 99695 10 99690 6947725 69,69

13 4 45053 0,000119 99685 12 99679 6848035 68,70

14 8 44264 0,000145 99673 14 99666 6748355 67,70

15 7 43817 0,000167 99659 17 99651 6648689 66,71

16 9 43908 0,000165 99642 16 99634 6549039 65,73

17 5 44527 0,000181 99626 18 99617 6449405 64,74

18 9 45258 0,000182 99608 18 99599 6349788 63,75

19 13 46950 0,000231 99590 23 99578 6250189 62,76

20 9 50984 0,000261 99567 26 99554 6150611 61,77

21 21 57036 0,000263 99541 26 99528 6051058 60,79

22 11 60572 0,000258 99514 26 99502 5951530 59,81

23 17 62648 0,000253 99489 25 99476 5852028 58,82

24 15 65360 0,000190 99464 19 99454 5752552 57,84

25 12 65947 0,000219 99445 22 99434 5653098 56,85

26 12 67161 0,000232 99423 23 99411 5553664 55,86

27 23 67986 0,000266 99400 26 99387 5454253 54,87

28 20 67990 0,000293 99373 29 99359 5354866 53,89

29 18 69406 0,000265 99344 26 99331 5255507 52,90

30 17 70344 0,000243 99318 24 99306 5156176 51,92

31 14 70561 0,000254 99294 25 99281 5056870 50,93

32 26 71632 0,000291 99269 29 99254 4957588 49,94

33 23 72764 0,000353 99240 35 99222 4858334 48,96

34 31 74793 0,000415 99205 41 99184 4759112 47,97

35 39 80748 0,000466 99164 46 99141 4659927 46,99

36 44 86276 0,000527 99117 52 99091 4560787 46,01

37 53 88399 0,000547 99065 54 99038 4461695 45,04

38 52 90134 0,000640 99011 63 98979 4362657 44,06

39 62 92189 0,000726 98948 72 98912 4263678 43,09

40 87 93421 0,000786 98876 78 98837 4164766 42,12

41 72 90463 0,000843 98798 83 98757 4065929 41,15

42 70 83316 0,000883 98715 87 98671 3967173 40,19

43 72 77165 0,000919 98628 91 98582 3868501 39,22

44 79 73517 0,001065 98537 105 98485 3769919 38,26

45 84 70561 0,001219 98432 120 98372 3671434 37,30

46 95 67516 0,001334 98312 131 98247 3573062 36,34

47 100 66002 0,001546 98181 152 98105 3474815 35,39

48 109 66499 0,001756 98029 172 97943 3376710 34,45

49 148 68302 0,002022 97857 198 97758 3278767 33,51

50 153 71077 0,002189 97659 214 97552 3181009 32,57
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51 177 71554 0,002323 97445 226 97332 3083457 31,64

52 153 66990 0,002515 97219 245 97097 2986124 30,72

53 177 62782 0,002875 96975 279 96835 2889027 29,79

54 208 61378 0,003164 96696 306 96543 2792192 28,88

55 216 60385 0,003494 96390 337 96222 2695649 27,97

56 225 62890 0,003799 96053 365 95871 2599428 27,06

57 279 68075 0,004094 95688 392 95492 2503557 26,16

58 342 71831 0,004577 95296 436 95078 2408065 25,27

59 367 73630 0,005123 94860 486 94617 2312987 24,38

60 426 74295 0,005575 94374 526 94111 2218369 23,51

61 458 74667 0,006159 93848 578 93559 2124258 22,64

62 512 75581 0,006925 93270 646 92947 2030699 21,77

63 608 76718 0,007747 92624 718 92265 1937752 20,92

64 664 76074 0,008673 91907 797 91508 1845486 20,08

65 714 74156 0,009537 91110 869 90675 1753978 19,25

66 777 74015 0,010515 90241 949 89766 1663303 18,43

67 879 76273 0,011538 89292 1030 88777 1573537 17,62

68 1003 76180 0,012801 88262 1130 87697 1484760 16,82

69 952 67418 0,014469 87132 1261 86501 1397063 16,03

70 1001 61138 0,016192 85871 1390 85176 1310562 15,26

71 1120 60816 0,017792 84481 1503 83729 1225386 14,50

72 1082 55741 0,019301 82978 1602 82177 1141657 13,76

73 1052 50465 0,020507 81376 1669 80542 1059480 13,02

74 1086 48073 0,022628 79707 1804 78805 978939 12,28

75 1123 44176 0,025970 77904 2023 76892 900133 11,55

76 1232 39967 0,029208 75880 2216 74772 823241 10,85

77 1278 37057 0,033516 73664 2469 72430 748469 10,16

78 1271 34844 0,038328 71195 2729 69831 676039 9,50

79 1537 33509 0,044297 68466 3033 66950 606209 8,85

80 1693 32431 0,050695 65434 3317 63775 539259 8,24

81 1940 31230 0,058053 62116 3606 60313 475484 7,65

82 2030 30338 0,065862 58510 3854 56584 415170 7,10

83 2336 29095 0,074735 54657 4085 52614 358587 6,56

84 2458 27018 0,084797 50572 4288 48428 305972 6,05

85 2476 24056 0,096180 46284 4452 44058 257545 5,56

86 2485 21034 0,109333 41832 4574 39545 213487 5,10

87 2382 18216 0,124220 37258 4628 34944 173942 4,67

88 2421 15599 0,141029 32630 4602 30329 138997 4,26

89 2313 13149 0,159958 28028 4483 25787 108668 3,88

90 2194 10792 0,181206 23545 4266 21412 82881 3,52

91 1870 8780 0,204973 19279 3952 17303 61470 3,19

92 1692 6786 0,231449 15327 3547 13553 44167 2,88

93 1395 4982 0,260803 11780 3072 10243 30614 2,60

94 1022 3340 0,293170 8707 2553 7431 20370 2,34

95 717 1990 0,328637 6155 2023 5143 12939 2,10

96 317 976 0,367223 4132 1517 3373 7796 1,89

97 219 502 0,408855 2615 1069 2080 4423 1,69

98 139 363 0,453348 1546 701 1195 2343 1,52

99 116 266 0,500383 845 423 634 1147 1,36

100 101 222 0,549482 422 232 306 514 1,22

101 83 141 0,600002 190 114 133 208 1,09

102 54 98 0,651128 76 50 51 74 0,98

103 29 57 0,701887 27 19 17 23 0,87

104 13 39 0,751191 8 6 5 6 0,75

105 10 39 1,000000 2 2 1 1 0,50


